
SAT 30 AUG 2025

Muju Taekwondowon 2025 World Taekwondo Grand Prix Challenge

Men -58kg   Contestants: 50
Round of 64Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32Round of 64

KAZTamirlan TLEULES3
KORJongmyeong KIM2
KORJun-Seo BAE1

Classification

(33) (BRA) GOMES PEREIRA M

(32) (KSA) HASSAN M BUHARI 

(17) (JPN) OHARA Ryusei

(16) (UZB) MANSUROV Kamro

(X) (TRT) RUKUNDO Guy Gerli

(X) (TRT) ALALLW Mohammad

(37) (KAZ) OTEGEN Askar

(28) (KSA) ALMUSHRAF Abdull

(40) (TPE) LI Ci En

(25) (KOR) AN Hyang Sik

(24) (FRA) BOUKARNIA Amine

(41) (CAN) PORTILLO SANTA 

(X) (CAN) SGHIR Anas

(36) (MGL) GANTULGA Enkhba

(29) (AIN) BALAKHNEEV Dmitri

(20) (UZB) MIRAYIMOV Mirdiy

(X) (AIN) DZHIOEV Igor

(21) (TPE) PAN Kuei-An

104

303

203

103

302

202

102

301

201

312

115

314

214

114

313

113

213

321

221

320

121

125

324

228 233

(23) (AIN) KAZLOU Yahor

(42) (TPE) HUANG Cho-Cheng

(18) (POR) GARCIA Noah

(31) (ISR) PATISHI Ori

(34) (USA) LEE Colin

(X) (KSA) ALQUMIZI Abdullah 

(X) (TPE) CHEN Pen-Ren

(15) (CHN) QIAN Jiacai

(43) (CHN) HUANG Kefen

(22) (AIN) GUSEINOV Damir

(27) (USA) CUNNINGHAM Willi

(38) (MGL) YONDONJAMTS Pu

(26) (THA) TAECHARATTANAW

(39) (AUS) MONTONE Luca

(X) (CHN) FANG Zheng

(19) (UZB) OTAJONOV Omonj

(30) (KAZ) ISLAMOV Zhavokhir

(35) (USA) CARRILLO Joseph

107

306

206

106

305

205

105

304

204

123

322

122

222

229

325

225

215

315

216

116

117

316

317

217

PTF 2 - 1

OHARA R. (JPN

)

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 0 - 2

AN H.S. (KOR)

PAN K. (TPE)

PTF 2 - 0

GANTULGA E. (M

PTF 2 - 1

GOMES PEREI

MANSUROV K

PTF 2 - 0

BOUKARNIA 

PTF 2 - 1

OTEGEN A. (K

PTF 2 - 0

SGHIR A. (CA

PTF 1 - 2

PARK T. (KOR)

MANSUROV K. 

PTF 2 - 0

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 2 - 0

AN H.S. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 0

TLEULES T. (KAZ)

PTF 2 - 1

PAN K. (TPE)

PTF 1 - 2

OTEGEN A. (KAZ)

PTF 2 - 1

GANTULGA E. (

PTF 2 - 1

BAE J. (KOR)

PARK T. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 1

PTF 2 - 0

TLEULES T. (KAZ)

PTF 2 - 0

BAE J. (KOR)

PTF 0 - 2

PAN K. (TPE)

TLEULES T. (KAZ)

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 0 - 2

BAE J. (KOR)

BAE J. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 1

PTF 1 - 2

LEE C. (USA)

PTF 2 - 1

ALQUMIZI A.

PTF 1 - 2

CHEN P. (TPE)

PTF 0 - 2

HUANG C. (TPE)

PTF 0 - 2

TAECHARATT

PTF 1 - 2

YONDONJAMTS P

PTF 2 - 1

HUANG K. (C

PTF 2 - 0

OTAJONOV O. (U

PTF 0 - 2

ISLAMOV Z. (

PTF 0 - 2

GURTSIEV G. (A

PTF 2 - 0

CHEN P. (TPE)

PTF 0 - 2

KIM J. (KOR)

WDR 0 - 0 (R0 

TAECHARATTANA

YONDONJAMT

PTF 1 - 2

HUANG K. (CHN)

PTF 2 - 1

OTAJONOV O. (

PTF 0 - 2

ISLAMOV Z. (KAZ)

PTF 0 - 2

GURTSIEV G. (AIN)

PTF 0 - 2

KIM J. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 0

HUANG K. (CHN)

PTF 2 - 0

ISLAMOV Z. (KAZ)

PTF 2 - 1

KIM J. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 0

ISLAMOV Z. (KAZ)

PTF 2 - 1

BAE J.

PTF 0 - 2 PTF 0 - 2

KIM J.

(1) (KOR) PARK Tae-Joon (3) (FRA) ALESIO CAPOLINI Ma

(9) (KAZ) TLEULES Tamirlan

(8) (ISR) PASHCOVSKY Tom

(5) (ESP) FRAILE RODRIGUEZ J

(12) (ESP) ESCOLAR PARRA Iva

(13) (KOR) BAE Jun-Seo

(4) (KSA) HAMDI Riad Nasser 

(14) (ESP) OTERO SOUSA Javie

(6) (USA) GUN Youngsuk Etha

(11) (THA) MAHAMAD Sirawit

(2) (AIN) GURTSIEV Georgii

(10) (KOR) KIM Jongmyeong

(7) (AIN) GRITSENKO Vladimir

R: RoundDSQ: Win by disqualificationPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviorWDR: Win by WithdrawalRSC: Win by Referee Stop the contestLEGEND

231

PTF 2 - 0

TLEULES T. (KAZ)ISLAMOV Z. (KAZ) TLEULES T. (KAZ)



FRI 29 AUG 2025

Muju Taekwondowon 2025 World Taekwondo Grand Prix Challenge

Men -68kg   Contestants: 48
Round of 64Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32Round of 64

KAZDamir SHULENOV3
KORWoo-Hyeok JUNG2
THABanlung TUBTIMDANG1

Classification

(33) (ISR) AVIDAN Ben

(32) (TPE) KE Siang Han

(17) (AIN) DANILOV Ilia

(X) (TRT) ALBAKER Abed Almaj

(37) (AIN) RAMAZANOV Khan

(28) (AUS) NIKOLOVSKI Xavier

(40) (USA) MINER Nathen

(25) (AIN) SHISHKO Dmitrii

(24) (TPE) HUANG Yu Jui

(X) (TRT) TIRANVALIPOUR Had

(X) (KOR) SEONG Yuhyeon

(36) (CHN) YAN Lei

(29) (AIN) TCAKOEV Sarmat

(20) (FRA) CAPUANO Lorenzo

(X) (MGL) DASHDAVAA Chinzo

(21) (CHN) DIAO Lixingjun

203

103

302

202

102

301

201

101

210

312

212

112

311

211

310

111

318

219

317

119

123

321

226 231

(23) (AUS) SUMMERFIELD Matt

(X) (BRA) dos SANTOS de ASSI

(18) (KOR) LEE Sang Ryeol

(31) (USA) HARRIS Khalfani

(34) (AIN) MAGERRAMOV Dzh

(X) (AUS) ORCHARD Lachlan

(X) (TRT) ALHUSSEIN Mahmou

(22) (CHN) CHEN Yufan

(27) (KSA) GHALI Zakaria Moh

(38) (USA) PINEDA Diego

(26) (KAZ) GAZEZ Nurbek

(39) (CAN) BENAOUDA Zakaria

(X) (KSA) AL HARBI Mohamme

(19) (TPE) HSU Hao-Yu

(30) (KOR) JIN Ho-Jun

(35) (UZB) RAJABOV Islombek

106

305

205

105

304

204

104

303

121

319

120

220

227

322

223

113

213

114

313

314

214

215

115

PTF 0 - 2

DANILOV I. (AIN)

PTF 2 - 1

SHISHKO D. (AIN)

DIAO L. (CHN)

PTF 2 - 0

YAN L. (CHN)

PTF 0 - 2

KE S.H. (TPE)

PTF 2 - 0

TIRANVALIPO

PTF 2 - 0

RAMAZANOV 

PTF 2 - 0

CAPUANO L. (

PTF 0 - 2

KE S.H. (TPE)

dos SANTOS M

PTF 1 - 2

PTF 1 - 2

PTF 2 - 1

SHISHKO D. (AI

PTF 2 - 0

SALANOVA LISTE 

PTF 2 - 0

DIAO L. (CHN)

PTF 0 - 2

RAMAZANOV K. (

PTF 2 - 1

YAN L. (CHN)

PTF 2 - 0

JUNG W. (KOR)

dos SANTOS MOR

PTF 2 - 1

PTF 1 - 2

SALANOVA LISTE 

WDR 0 - 0 (R0 0:0

JUNG W. (KOR)

PTF 0 - 2

DIAO L. (CHN)

SALANOVA LISTE 

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 1 - 2

JUNG W. (KOR)

TUBTIMDANG B. (

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 2 - 0

HARRIS K. (USA)

PTF 0 - 2

LEE S.R. (KOR

PTF 1 - 2

dos SANTOS de A

PTF 0 - 2

GAZEZ N. (K

PTF 2 - 1

GHALI Z.M. (KSA)

PTF 0 - 2

CHEN Y. (CH

PTF 2 - 0

HSU H. (TPE)

PTF 0 - 2

JIN H. (KOR)

PTF 0 - 2

TUBTIMDANG B

PTF 1 - 2

LEE S.R. (KOR)

PTF 1 - 2

RAVET C. (FRA)

PTF 2 - 0

ALAPHILIPPE S. (F

CHRZANOWSKI 

PTF 0 - 2

CHEN Y. (CHN)

PTF 0 - 2

SHULENOV D. (

PTF 0 - 2

JIN H. (KOR)

PTF 0 - 2

TUBTIMDANG B. (

PTF 2 - 1

ALAPHILIPPE S. (F

PTF 2 - 1

CHEN Y. (CHN)

PTF 0 - 2

SHULENOV D. (KA

PTF 0 - 2

TUBTIMDANG B

PTF 2 - 0

SHULENOV D. (KA

PTF 0 - 2

JUNG W.

PTF 0 - 2 PTF 0 - 2

TUBTIMDANG B.

(1) (BUR) MAIGA Ibrahim (3) (ESP) VICENTE YUNTA Adri

(16) (BRA) dos SANTOS MORA

(9) (ESP) SALANOVA LISTE Adr

(8) (BRA) SOUZA DINIZ Joao V

(5) (ESP) ABAD EXPOSITO Iker

(12) (THA) SRITIMONGKOL Na

(13) (KOR) JUNG Woo-Hyeok

(4) (GBR) HOWELL Matthew

(14) (KAZ) SHULENOV Damir

(6) (POL) CHRZANOWSKI Mate

(11) (USA) RODRIGUEZ Maikol

(2) (THA) TUBTIMDANG Banlu

(15) (CHN) NIU Guansen

(10) (FRA) RAVET Cyrian

(7) (FRA) ALAPHILIPPE Souley

R: RoundDSQ: Win by disqualificationPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviorWDR: Win by WithdrawalRSC: Win by Referee Stop the contestLEGEND

229

PTF 0 - 2

SALANOVA LISTE  (ESP) SHULENOV D. (KAZ)SHULENOV D. (KAZ)



THU 28 AUG 2025

Muju Taekwondowon 2025 World Taekwondo Grand Prix Challenge

Men -80kg   Contestants: 38
Round of 64Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32Round of 64

BRAHenrique M. RODRIGUES FERNAND3
KORJaegwon KANG2
USACj NICKOLAS1

Classification

(X) (CMR) NTYAM LEVODO Da

(X) (CHN) MENG Mingkuan

(X) (KOR) JUNG Jae Hun

(28) (KOR) KANG Jaegwon

(X) (MAR) EL YAQINI Ayoub

(29) (TPE) TSAI Sheng-Liang

203

103

302

110

212

112

311

211

111

210

310

119

318

118

218

222

122

125 228

(31) (MAR) BEN ELBACARIA Ah

(X) (ZIM) BROWN Nathaniel

(27) (AIN) GATIIATULLIN Timur

(X) (CZE) JOCHMAN Adam

(30) (AIN) POS Ivan

(X) (THA) SAEJO Thanathorn

204

104

303

220

120

219

319

224

123

322

312

113

313

213

214

114

115

314

PTF 0 - 2

RSC 0 - 1 (R1 0:34

TSAI S. (TPE)

MENG M. (CH

KANG J. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 0

KATOUSI F. (TUN)

SITTEK T. (CZE)

PTF 2 - 0

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 0 - 2

RODRIGUES V. (

PTF 2 - 1

HUNG J. (TPE)

PTF 0 - 2

SLEPOV S. (AIN)

PTF 1 - 2

KANG J. (KOR)

PTF 0 - 2

TOLEUGALI B. (

PTF 0 - 2

KATOH T. (JPN)

KATOUSI F. (TUN)

PTF 1 - 2

PTF 2 - 0

RODRIGUES V. (U

PTF 0 - 2

TOLEUGALI B. (KA

PTF 2 - 0

KANG J. (KOR)

RODRIGUES V. (U

PTF 2 - 1

PTF 0 - 2

KANG J. (KOR)

NICKOLAS C. (USA

PTF 1 - 2

PTF 2 - 0

BEN ELBACARIA A

PTF 0 - 2

JOCHMAN A. (CZE

PTF 2 - 1

SAEJO T. (TH

PTF 0 - 2

NICKOLAS C. (U

PTF 0 - 2

ZHAO J. (CHN)

PTF 1 - 2

MARIPOV A. (K

PTF 2 - 0

BOUZID SOUIHILI 

RODRIGUES FE

PTF 2 - 0

MILAN CANOVAS 

PTF 2 - 0

MYTAREV A. (AI

PTF 2 - 0

SAWADOGO F. (B

PTF 0 - 2

NICKOLAS C. (USA

PTF 2 - 0

BOUZID SOUIHILI 

PTF 0 - 2

RODRIGUES FERN

PTF 1 - 2

MYTAREV A. (AIN)

PTF 0 - 2

NICKOLAS C. (U

PTF 1 - 2

RODRIGUES FERN

PTF 0 - 2

KANG J.

PTF 1 - 2 PTF 1 - 2

NICKOLAS C.

(1) (TUN) KATOUSI Firas (3) (BUR) SAWADOGO Faysal

(17) (THA) MERCER Jack Wood

(16) (CZE) SITTEK Tomas

(9) (TPE) HUNG Jiun-Yi

(24) (USA) CHUA James

(25) (KSA) HAMEDI Tareg Ali 

(8) (USA) RODRIGUES Victor

(5) (TRT) MANSOURI Farzad

(21) (USA) SHANAFELT Noah

(12) (AIN) SLEPOV Stepan

(13) (AIN) TURAVINAU Raman

(20) (JPN) KATOH Takato

(4) (KAZ) TOLEUGALI Batyrkha

(14) (MAR) ZARHOUTI Haitam

(19) (AIN) MYTAREV Artem

(6) (BRA) RODRIGUES FERNAN

(22) (MAR) ABDOUNI Abdelha

(11) (ESP) MILAN CANOVAS Ju

(2) (USA) NICKOLAS Cj

(18) (CHN) ZHAO Junbo

(15) (ESP) QUESADA BARRERA 

(10) (KAZ) MARIPOV Abdurakh

(23) (KOR) KIM Jung Je

(26) (KOR) AN Tae-Hyun

(7) (FRA) BOUZID SOUIHILI Is

R: RoundDSQ: Win by disqualificationPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviorWDR: Win by WithdrawalRSC: Win by Referee Stop the contestLEGEND

226

RODRIGUES FERN(BRA)

PTF 0 - 2

RODRIGUES V. (USA) RODRIGUES FERN(BRA)



SUN 31 AUG 2025

Muju Taekwondowon 2025 World Taekwondo Grand Prix Challenge

Men +80kg   Contestants: 36
Round of 64Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32Round of 64

AINVladislav LARIN3
AINRafail AIUKAEV2
ESPIvan GARCIA MARTINEZ1

Classification

(X) (UZB) SALAEV Shukhrat

(X) (KOR) SON Tae Hwan

(X) (KOR) PARK Woo Hyeok

(X) (TPE) HUANG Yu-Jen

204

104

310

113

312

212

112

311

111

211

319

219

318

119

123

322

226 231

(X) (CHN) LIU Zhaoyang

(X) (TPE) LEE Meng-En

(X) (GUI) DIALLO Ibrahima

(X) (USA) CARLO Nicholas

105

304

121

320

120

220

227

323

223

213

313

214

114

115

314

315

215

PTF 2 - 0

PARK W.H. (KOR)

SALAEV S. (UZ

PTF 0 - 2

CUNNINGHAM C. 

CHEN L. (TPE)

PTF 2 - 1

PTF 2 - 0

PTF 0 - 2

KANG S. (KOR)

PTF 0 - 2

WANG Z. (CHN)

PTF 2 - 0

KHASSENOV B. 

PTF 2 - 0

AIUKAEV R. (AIN)

PTF 1 - 2

PIATKOWSKI S. 

PTF 2 - 0

PLONIS A. (AIN)

CUNNINGHAM C. 

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 2 - 1

KANG S. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 1

PLONIS A. (AIN)

PTF 2 - 0

AIUKAEV R. (AIN)

CUNNINGHAM C. 

PTF 2 - 0

PTF 2 - 0

AIUKAEV R. (AI

GARCIA MARTINE

PTF 1 - 2

PTF 2 - 1

LIU Z. (CHN)

PTF 2 - 0

CARLO N. (U

PTF 2 - 1

LIU Z. (CHN)

PTF 0 - 2

LARIN V. (AIN)

PTF 0 - 2

KABLAN B. (KA

PTF 2 - 1

TROITINO AMOED

GARCIA MARTI

PTF 2 - 0

ZHURABOEV Y. (U

PTF 0 - 2

STILLEY A. (AUS

PTF 2 - 0

MAVLONOV M. (U

PTF 2 - 0

LARIN V. (AIN)

PTF 0 - 2

KABLAN B. (KAZ)

PTF 1 - 2

GARCIA MARTINE

PTF 2 - 1

MAVLONOV M. (U

PTF 0 - 2

LARIN V. (AIN)

PTF 0 - 2

GARCIA MARTINE

PTF 0 - 2

AIUKAEV R.

PTF 0 - 2 PTF 2 - 0

GARCIA MARTINE

(1) (GBR) CUNNINGHAM Cade (3) (UZB) MAVLONOV Marat

(17) (TPE) CHEN Liang-Hsi

(16) (POL) HAREMZA Krystian

(9) (FRA) EL YAZIDI Omar

(24) (CHN) WANG Zedong

(25) (USA) MOISE III Frantz

(8) (KOR) KANG Sanghyun

(5) (AIN) AIUKAEV Rafail

(X) (KSA) ALKHAIBARI Ali Mabr

(21) (KAZ) KHASSENOV Bauyrz

(12) (FRA) MEHNANA Nahil

(13) (AIN) PLONIS Artsiom

(20) (MAR) RAHALI Ahmed

(4) (POL) PIATKOWSKI Szymon

(14) (AUS) STILLEY Aiden

(19) (MAR) ZAKARIA Khouyyar

(6) (ESP) GARCIA MARTINEZ Iv

(X) (KEN) WAFULA Innocent

(22) (AIN) TARCHYLA Aliaksei

(11) (UZB) ZHURABOEV Yodgo

(2) (USA) HEALY Jonathan

(18) (AIN) LARIN Vladislav

(15) (TUN) IFAOUI Motaz

(10) (KAZ) KABLAN Beibarys

(23) (KOR) LEE Jun Seo

(X) (CMR) NOAH BEKADA Flori

(7) (ESP) TROITINO AMOEDO 

R: RoundDSQ: Win by disqualificationPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviorWDR: Win by WithdrawalRSC: Win by Referee Stop the contestLEGEND

229

PTF 1 - 2

CUNNINGHAM C.(GBR) LARIN V. (AIN) LARIN V. (AIN)



THU 28 AUG 2025

Muju Taekwondowon 2025 World Taekwondo Grand Prix Challenge

Women -49kg   Contestants: 37
Round of 64Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32Round of 64

KAZNodira AKHMEDOVA3
AINAlisa ANGELOVA2
KORYe-Ji LEE1

Classification

(33) (KOR) JEONG Hye In

(32) (VIE) TRUONG Thi Kim Tu

(X) (CHN) XU Xinyu

(28) (AIN) ROGOZINA Irina

(36) (CAN) TOSI Emily

(29) (BUR) BAMA Ida Kevine

301

201

101

304

107

306

206

106

305

105

205

216

116

215

315

121

320

124 227

(31) (KSA) ALKHAWAHR Rahm

(34) (KOR) KU Jihyun

(30) (AIN) EREMINA Viktoriya

(35) (TPE) CHIANG Chih Yun

202

102

317

217

316

117

223

321

221

207

307

208

108

109

308

309

209

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 2 - 1

BAMA I.K. (BUR)

TRUONG T.K.T

XU X. (CHN)

PTF 2 - 0

TRUONG T.K.T. (VI

BAUYRZHANOV

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 2 - 0

KHASANOVA L. 

PTF 2 - 0

FOFANA M.T. (FR

PTF 1 - 2

OKAMOTO R. (J

PTF 2 - 0

POOLKERD P. (TH

WDR 0 - 0 (R1 1:5

BAMA I.K. (BUR

PTF 2 - 0

ANGELOVA A. (AI

TRUONG T.K.T. (VI

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 2 - 0

KHASANOVA L. (U

PTF 2 - 0

ANGELOVA A. (AI

PTF 2 - 1

POOLKERD P. (TH

TRUONG T.K.T. (VI

PTF 1 - 2

PTF 2 - 0

ANGELOVA A. (

LEE Y. (KOR)

PTF 1 - 2

PTF 0 - 2

KU J. (KOR)

PTF 1 - 2

EREMINA V. (

PTF 0 - 2

SEEKEN K. (THA

PTF 2 - 0

MEDVEDEVA G. (A

PTF 2 - 1

LEE Y. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 0

DIAZ ARRIBAS V. (

AKHMEDOVA N

PTF 1 - 2

BAYECH R. (ISR)

PTF 2 - 0

MATA M. (USA)

PTF 0 - 2

EREMINA V. (AIN)

PTF 0 - 2

SEEKEN K. (THA)

PTF 0 - 2

LEE Y. (KOR)

PTF 0 - 2

AKHMEDOVA N. (

PTF 1 - 2

MATA M. (USA)

PTF 2 - 0

LEE Y. (KOR)

PTF 1 - 2

AKHMEDOVA N. (

PTF 0 - 2

ANGELOVA A.

PTF 1 - 2 PTF 0 - 2

LEE Y.

(1) (KOR) KIM Hyang-Gi (3) (TPE) HUANG Ying Hsuan

(17) (MAR) ELAASAL Nezha

(16) (KAZ) BAUYRZHANOVA N

(9) (FRA) FOFANA Mah Teninb

(24) (TPE) FAN Yu-Qiao

(25) (UZB) KHASANOVA Laylo

(8) (POR) BARROSO Kiara

(5) (THA) POOLKERD Patcharak

(21) (AUS) TAMBYRAJAH Saffr

(12) (JPN) OKAMOTO Ruka

(13) (AIN) ANGELOVA Alisa

(20) (UZB) SHONIYOZOVA Ma

(4) (JPN) OKAZAKI Hinata

(14) (MAR) TOUZANI Farah

(19) (USA) MATA Maya

(6) (KAZ) AKHMEDOVA Nodira

(27) (BRA) BEZERRA Camila

(22) (ISR) BAYECH Rivka

(11) (USA) OCEGUERA Sophia

(2) (THA) SEEKEN Kamonchano

(18) (BRA) BARROS Nivea

(15) (AIN) MEDVEDEVA Galina

(10) (ISR) DAN (DANSHYNA) O

(23) (KOR) LEE Ye-Ji

(26) (UZB) TANGIROVA Dilnoz

(7) (ESP) DIAZ ARRIBAS Violeta

R: RoundDSQ: Win by disqualificationPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviorWDR: Win by WithdrawalRSC: Win by Referee Stop the contestLEGEND

225

AKHMEDOVA N. (KAZ)

PTF 0 - 2

TRUONG T.K.T. (VIE) AKHMEDOVA N. (KAZ)



SUN 31 AUG 2025

Muju Taekwondowon 2025 World Taekwondo Grand Prix Challenge

Women -57kg   Contestants: 41
Round of 64Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32Round of 64

USAFaith DILLON3
KORYu-Jin KIM2
BRAMaria Clara PACHECO1

Classification

(33) (AIN) EFITSENKO Sofia

(32) (VIE) PHAM Ngoc Cham

(37) (CHN) YANG Junli

(28) (KOR) AHN Hye Young

(X) (ZIM) KADEWERE Britney C

(25) (AUS) BLEWITT Gabriella

(24) (MAR) MERIEME Khoulal

(X) (THA) JONGKOLRATTANA

(36) (THA) WASSANA Natkam

(29) (KAZ) AIMUKASHEVA Kam

202

102

301

201

101

205

307

207

107

306

206

305

106

117

316

116

216

321

221

224 230

(31) (VIE) TRAN Thi Anh Tuyet

(34) (USA) VO Jayda

(27) (UZB) ABDUVALIEVA Shab

(X) (TPE) KAO Hsin-Yi

(26) (USA) COX Caitlyn

(X) (CHN) YANG Qingmei

(30) (CHN) GU Wenjing

(35) (KOR) KIM Sowon

303

203

103

302

218

118

217

317

225

222

122

108

208

109

308

309

209

210

110

PTF 2 - 0

PTF 2 - 0

BLEWITT G. (AUS)

PTF 2 - 1

AIMUKASHEVA K. 

EFITSENKO S. 

JONGKOLRAT

PTF 2 - 0

YANG J. (CHN

PTF 2 - 0

KIM Y. (KOR)

HRONOVA D. (

PTF 2 - 0

PTF 2 - 0

PTF 2 - 1

BLEWITT G. (AU

PTF 2 - 0

DEHHAOUI A. (M

PTF 0 - 2

DILLON F. (USA

PTF 0 - 2

YANG J. (CHN)

PTF 0 - 2

KIM G. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 0

BLIZNIAKOVA M. (

KIM Y. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 0

PTF 2 - 0

DEHHAOUI A. (M

PTF 1 - 2

KIM G. (KOR)

PTF 0 - 2

DILLON F. (USA)

KIM Y. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 1

PTF 2 - 0

DILLON F. (USA)

PACHECO M.C. (B

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 2 - 0

TRAN T.A.T. (VIE)

PTF 2 - 0

YANG Q. (CH

PTF 2 - 0

ABDUVALIEVA S. (

PTF 0 - 2

GU W. (CHN)

PTF 0 - 2

TOUMI C. (TUN

PTF 0 - 2

SEVOSTYANOVA 

PTF 2 - 0

HYMER S. (AUS)

PTF 0 - 2

YANG Q. (CHN)

ABDUVALIEVA 

PTF 2 - 0

MIRABZALOVA M. 

PTF 1 - 2

ZHANG C. (CH

PTF 2 - 0

PACHECO M.C. (B

PTF 0 - 2

TOUMI C. (TUN)

PTF 0 - 2

HYMER S. (AUS)

PTF 2 - 0

MIRABZALOVA M. 

PTF 2 - 1

PACHECO M.C. (B

PTF 0 - 2

TOUMI C. (TUN)

PTF 2 - 0

PACHECO M.C. (B

PTF 2 - 1

KIM Y.

PTF 2 - 0 PTF 2 - 1

PACHECO M.C.

(1) (KOR) KIM Yu-Jin (3) (BRA) PACHECO Maria Clar

(17) (CZE) HRONOVA Dominik

(16) (ESP) ORTIZ BENITO Arlet

(9) (MAR) DEHHAOUI Amina

(8) (KSA) ABUTALEB Dunya Ali 

(5) (FRA) CARABIN Kanelya

(21) (GBR) SMITH Teigan

(12) (USA) DILLON Faith

(13) (AIN) BLIZNIAKOVA Marg

(20) (JPN) KATOH Yuzuho

(4) (KOR) KIM Gahyeon

(14) (CHN) ZHANG Chuling

(19) (ESP) RODRIGUEZ MARQU

(6) (AIN) VITKO Yuliya

(22) (TPE) LIN Wei-Chun

(11) (UZB) MIRABZALOVA Mad

(2) (TUN) TOUMI Chaima

(18) (KAZ) SEVOSTYANOVA M

(15) (JPN) NISHIDA Mao

(10) (MAR) EL BOUCHTI Oumai

(23) (AUS) HYMER Stacey

(7) (ESP) PEREZ PARRADO Alm

R: RoundDSQ: Win by disqualificationPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviorWDR: Win by WithdrawalRSC: Win by Referee Stop the contestLEGEND

228

PTF 2 - 0

DILLON F. (USA) TOUMI C. (TUN)DILLON F. (USA)



SAT 30 AUG 2025

Muju Taekwondowon 2025 World Taekwondo Grand Prix Challenge

Women -67kg   Contestants: 33
Round of 64Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32Round of 64

ESPLena MORENO REYES3
UZBOzoda SOBIRJONOVA2
USAKristina TEACHOUT1

Classification

(X) (CAN) GROSSI Sophia Cleli

(X) (MAR) LAARAJ Nada 101

207

309

209

109

308

208

307

108

119

318

118

218

323

223

226 232

220

120

219

319

227

224

124

110

210

111

310

311

211

212

112

PTF 0 - 2

LAARAJ N. (M

SOBIRJONOVA O. 

CHUA C. (USA)

PTF 2 - 0

PTF 1 - 2

PTF 1 - 2

MEHNANA I. (F

PTF 2 - 0

HONG H.R. (KOR)

PTF 0 - 2

LEE G. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 0

KHUZINA L. (AIN)

PTF 0 - 2

MORENO REYE

PTF 2 - 1

ROBERTS C. (GBR)

SOBIRJONOVA O. 

PTF 2 - 1

PTF 2 - 0

HONG H.R. (KOR)

PTF 0 - 2

MORENO REYES L

PTF 2 - 0

KHUZINA L. (AIN)

SOBIRJONOVA O. 

PTF 1 - 2

PTF 2 - 0

MORENO REYES 

TEACHOUT K. (US

PTF 0 - 2

PTF 0 - 2

TEACHOUT K. (

PTF 0 - 2

BANNOVA A. (AIN

PTF 0 - 2

POWELL A. (GB

PTF 2 - 0

STOLBOVA P. (CZ

KWAK M. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 0

TITONELI M. (BRA)

PTF 1 - 2

CHANG J. (TPE)

PTF 1 - 2

SHEN Z. (CHN)

PTF 0 - 2

TEACHOUT K. (US

PTF 2 - 0

STOLBOVA P. (CZ

PTF 2 - 0

TITONELI M. (BRA)

PTF 2 - 0

SHEN Z. (CHN)

PTF 0 - 2

TEACHOUT K. (

PTF 2 - 0

SHEN Z. (CHN)

PTF 0 - 2

SOBIRJONOVA O.

PTF 2 - 0 PTF 0 - 2

TEACHOUT K.

(1) (UZB) SOBIRJONOVA Ozod (3) (THA) TONGCHAN Sasikarn

(17) (POL) NOWAK Julia

(16) (USA) CHUA Chloe

(9) (KOR) HONG Hyo Rim

(24) (VIE) BAC Thi Khiem

(25) (MAR) FATIMA-ZAHRA En

(8) (FRA) MEHNANA Ines

(5) (AIN) KHUZINA Liliia

(28) (USA) REILLY Megan

(21) (AIN) SKVORTSOVA Kira

(12) (KOR) LEE Gaeun

(13) (GBR) ROBERTS Chloe

(20) (AUS) MURRAY Rebecca

(X) (AIN) ZIABLITCEVA Anna

(4) (ESP) MORENO REYES Lena

(X) (CHN) SHEN Zinuo

(14) (TPE) CHANG Jui-En

(19) (UZB) KHAYITOVA Sevinch

(6) (KOR) KWAK Min-Ju

(27) (KEN) MWECHANDE Selin

(22) (UZB) AZIZOVA Diyorakho

(11) (BRA) TITONELI Milena

(2) (USA) TEACHOUT Kristina

(X) (USA) LEWIS Kylie

(18) (AIN) BANNOVA Anastasii

(15) (KAZ) KHUSSAINOVA Nur

(10) (GBR) POWELL Aaliyah

(23) (KOR) YEOM Eun Been

(26) (AIN) SMYCHKOVA Valeryi

(7) (CZE) STOLBOVA Petra

R: RoundDSQ: Win by disqualificationPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviorWDR: Win by WithdrawalRSC: Win by Referee Stop the contestLEGEND

230

PTF 2 - 1

MORENO REYES (ESP) MORENO REYES (ESP) SHEN Z. (CHN)



FRI 29 AUG 2025

Muju Taekwondowon 2025 World Taekwondo Grand Prix Challenge

Women +67kg   Contestants: 28
Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32

GBRLauren WILLIAMS3
KORda Bin SONG2
AINAnastasiia KOSMYCHEVA1

Classification

108

307

207

107

206

306

117

315

116

216

320

221

224 230

218

118

217

316

225

222

122

208

109

308

309

209

110

(17) (AIN) KOSMYCHEVA Anastasiia

(16) (MAR) LAMDARDAR Khadija

(9) (KOR) YOON Do Hee

(24) (AIN) MUSLIMOVA Linara

(25) (KOR) NAMGUNG Seoyeon

(8) (USA) KECK Hannah

(5) (GBR) WILLIAMS Lauren

(21) (KAZ) MAKHMUTOVA Nazym

(X) (TPE) CHEN Pei-Yu

(12) (FRA) AVOULETTE Solene

(13) (CAN) FOUNTAIN Rachel

(20) (CHN) ZHAO Ziting

KOSMYCHEVA A. (AIN)

PTF 2 - 0

PTF 2 - 0

NAMGUNG S. (KOR)

PTF 0 - 2

MUSLIMOVA L. (AIN)

PTF 0 - 2

AVOULETTE S. (FRA)

PTF 2 - 0

WILLIAMS L. (GBR)

PTF 0 - 2

ZHAO Z. (CHN)

KOSMYCHEVA A. (AIN)

PTF 2 - 0

PTF 1 - 2

MUSLIMOVA L. (AIN)

PTF 1 - 2

MORAN ROMERO B. (ESP)

PTF 2 - 0

WILLIAMS L. (GBR)

KOSMYCHEVA A. (AIN)

PTF 2 - 1

PTF 2 - 0

WILLIAMS L. (GBR)

KOSMYCHEVA A. (AIN)

PTF 2 - 0

(18) (USA) VIANA Alena

(15) (AIN) ADEBAIO Kristina

(10) (ESP) GARCIA SUAREZ Helena

(23) (KOR) NOH Huiseung

(X) (USA) GRABOT Sarah

(7) (KOR) SONG da Bin

(6) (TPE) CHIN I Chun

(X) (CHN) WANG Huan

(22) (AUS) STEWART Reba

(11) (AIN) STEPANOVA Elizaveta

(14) (ESP) VALLO ZURDO Ane

(19) (POL) KOWALCZUK Aleksandra

PTF 2 - 1

ADEBAIO K. (AIN)

PTF 1 - 2

GARCIA SUAREZ H. (ESP)

PTF 2 - 0

SONG D.B. (KOR)

WANG H. (CHN)

PTF 0 - 2

STEWART R. (AUS)

PTF 2 - 1

KOWALCZUK A. (POL)

PTF 2 - 0

ADEBAIO K. (AIN)

PTF 2 - 0

SONG D.B. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 1

STEWART R. (AUS)

PTF 2 - 0

CASTINEIRA ETCHEV. (ESP)

PTF 2 - 0

SONG D.B. (KOR)

PTF 2 - 0

CASTINEIRA ETCHEV. (ESP)

PTF 2 - 1

KOSMYCHEVA A. (AIN)

PTF 2 - 0 PTF 0 - 2

SONG D.B. (KOR)

(1) (FRA) LAURIN Althea

(4) (ESP) MORAN ROMERO Belen

(3) (ESP) CASTINEIRA ETCHEVERRIA 

(2) (POL) HAREMZA Dagmara

R: RoundDSQ: Win by disqualificationPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviorWDR: Win by WithdrawalRSC: Win by Referee Stop the contestLEGEND

228

PTF 2 - 0

WILLIAMS L. (GBR) WILLIAMS L. (GBR) CASTINEIRA ETCHEV. (ESP)


